Generali Worldwide Why Professional Portfolio?



REASONS TO INVEST IN OUR PORTFOLIO BOND

Top 10 Product Features

- 1. Extensive Investment Choice
- 2. Institutional Discounts on Fund Purchases
- 3. Available in US dollars, Euro, GB pound, Japanese yen, Hong Kong dollar, Swedish Krona
- 4. 24/7 Online Valuations (Clients and Brokers)
- 5. Transparent and Competitive Charging Structures
- 6. Significant Tax Advantages
- 7. Easy Access to Capital*
- 8. Regular Income Facility or Lump Sum Drawdown without Penalties*
- 9. Portfolio Overdraft Facility of up to 20% of the Investment Value*
- 10. Online Dealing Available

* Terms & Conditions apply. In some cases certain qualifying conditions must be met. Please see the product brochure and details guide for full details.

Registered Head Office address: Generali Worldwide Insurance Company Limited, Generali House, Hirzel Street, St Peter Port, Guernsey, Channel Islands GY1 4PA. Incorporated in Guernsey under Company Registration No. 27151.

Regulated in Guernsey as a licensed Insurer by the Guernsey Financial Services Commission under the Insurance Business (Bailiwick of Guernsey) Law, 2002 (as amended).

Generali Worldwide Insurance Company Limited is part of the Generali Group, listed in the Italian Insurance Group Register under number 026.

Websites may make reference to products that are not authorised or regulated and/or are not available for offering to planholders in certain jurisdictions.





Click

 \checkmark

generali.com For more about Generali Group

generali-worldwide.com For more about Generali Worldwide

Latin America IrelandRO@generali-worldwide.com

Far East PortfolioBondsHK@generali-worldwide.com

Middle East/ Africa CyprusRO@generali-worldwide.com

Singapore SingaporeRO@generali-worldwide.com